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R R DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
EENE B WELL RECORD
' ' ) Mail to State Geologist, Santa Fe, New Mexico, not more than ten days
AREA 640 ACRES after completion of well. Indicate questionable data by fol-

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
lowing it with (?). Submit in duplicate.

Company +N® 4idvest Hefining Compeny wo....Address Gas}’er:ﬁ‘!‘mﬁg ...................................................

Send correspondence to.Al® Mdrest Nefining Company¥ss _..Hobbs, New llexico . ...
aright Well No.8 in. SWE.... of Sec. Xd. .. . B R £° S

R.S8E ... N M. P. Moy EODBS Ofl Field o 18R o County.

If State land the oil and gas lease is NO oo oo Assignment NOL

If patented land the owner is Anna lee iright . Address.—eminole, Jexas ... .

Drilling commenced Hov, 25,

Name of drilling contractor

Elevation above sea level at top of casing_._____._...___._A..m ........................ feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential TL tU % 1 IOV U UPUUUUUUUUURRRUSUURY & FIORSRSOT

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from.........] G 2937 ........... to...... 2960 No. 4, from. ... ... to...
No. 2, from......... G..2995 . to HI0 No. 5, from. . e to
No. 3, from............. Q.. 4220 . to..... 4255 . No. 6, from.....oms [N 7 DO

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from 30 e 0 I 23 ............... No. 3, from4375 to ?

No. 2, from 32835 to. 3299 _ No. 4, from. ... to......

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS ‘ KIND OF  cyT AND PULLED | PERFORATED
SIZE ‘ MAKE = AMOUNT SHOE i - | PURPOSE
7PERFOOT . PER INCH . FROM __rmom o
153" 20, 8  Fusr . [32'6" Hone . | -ater shut-off
0" a5k 8  ttd. 1672' lalm .. . vrotest salt
8 5/8" 36# 0 " 4071 " , , N 1 Uil string
i ; , . b o [
| v
|
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE WHERE SET No. SACKS OF CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY . AMOUNT OF MUD USTD
184" I32¢8"  rorty ialliburton _
10 g2 “orty , i
8 5/8" 4071°'5” sighty fTive . Lt o o
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heavinz plug—Material.. ...l Length. ... Depth. Set
Adapters—Matervial S 17 < J OO O RAOUURU R SPPPS R
SHOOTING RECORD
SIZE SHELL USED | EXPLOSIVE USED \_ QUANTITY DATE | DEPTH SHOT | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
i i
i | i
| !
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from........... 145 ... feet tO....... 1878 . feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from..  urfasce .. . . feet to......... 145 feet, and from..... 1872 teet to..... 4800 .. feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing ... E 19
The production of the first 24 hours was........ X ... barrels of fluid of which...... P S % was oil;....... b S Yo
emulsion;....c.co... X o % water; and......... X o 9%, sediment. Gravity, Be.. .X....
1f gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours............... _.Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas......ccccomreeeees
Rock pressure, 1bs, per sq. in...
EMPLOYES
........................ Alemo. Drilling Company...., Driller oo CONSTREYOTS ., Driller
oy DTIIEr ., Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and

all work done on it so far as can be determined fromg avajlable records.

Subscwwn to before me thls/;_§ : / Z:/’
Name ...« . /.4 cpll 2t "ol BN 4 M

day /i\ .................. 9,20
Position.Fleld i mple. ... -
AN AN ALY

Notary Public Representing...ihe. jildrest kefining Company..
/’}-’/7}7/ Company or Operator

My commission expires../. &74.



FORMATION RECORD

Thickness
From to in Feet Formation
¢ 20 20 Caleche
2 50 30 Chale

50 128 78 Send

128 145 17 Red roek

145 200 55 Red beds

200 303 103 Red shale

303 340 37 Red beds

340 450 110 Herd red shale

450 525 5 Broken sandy shale

525 785 260 Red beds and shale

785 ; 1032 47 Red roek and hard shells
1032 . 1293 261 Red roek

1293 j 1297 4 Hard sendy lime

I297 1305 8 Hard lime

1305 1342 37 Broken lime

Isaz | 1380 38 Broken lime and hard ssnd
1380 ; 1460 . 80 Brokem red roek

1460 ! 1481 21 Brokean red rock and shells
1481 | 1535 54 Hard red rock

1535 | 1550 15 Red beds

1550 1 1585 35 tticky red beds

1585 | 1805 20 Broken red roek

1605 ; 1615 10 Herd red rock

1815 1831 16 Anhydrite

1631 | 1648 I7 = Hard enhydrite

Ie4s 1693 45 | Anhydrite

1693 = 1885 162 calt

1856 ‘ 1880 25 Anhydrite

iss0 | 2160 280 ‘Salt
2160 ‘ 2170 10 Anhydrite
2170 2665 495 Selt

2665 2675 10 Red roeck and amhydrite
2675 | 2730 55 calt

2730 | 2780 50 Anhydrite

2780 | 2800 20 ¢ Soft gray ssnd

2800 2845 45 | Anhydrite and red rock
2845 | 2920 75 | Red roeck and amhydrite shells
2920 | 2995 75 | Brown lime

2995 3000 5 | coft gray sand

3000 3005 5 Anhydrite
3005 3015 10 ! coft send
3015 3050 35 | Anhydrite and broken lime
3050 3055 8 | Brokem lime

3055 3085 30 | Anhydrite

3085 3095 10 #ed rock and snhydrite
3095 3105 10 Lime

3105 3185 80 Broken lime

3185 3270 85 Anhydrite and lime
3270 3285 15 Anhydrite
3285 3295 I0 Brown send

3295 3315 20 Anhydrite

3315 3340 25 Broken sand snd lime
3340 3455 115 Broken lime

3455 3505 50 Anhyédrite

2505 12 108 Zahydrite erd lime shells
3610 3685 75 Broken enhydrite

3685 4020 335 Brokem 1lime
4020 4130 110 Lime

4130 4135 5 clate

4135 4148 I3 = Lime

4148 4165 17 | Lime apd anhydrite

4165 4220 55 | Sendy gray lime

4220 4300 80 | cSandy lime
4300 4500 200 ' Iime




